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Pools, round no 1

Pool no 1    0:00
V/M ind. TSranking

 ПОТЁМКИН Мак КУКСА ТАРАСЕНКО V 2 3 V  2/4 5 13 3  
 РИСЕНБЕРГ М ГОНЦОВ 0 2 0 V  1/4 -6 6 4  
 СТОЛЕРЧУК Гле ШАПОШНИКОВ V V 1 V  3/4 4 13 2  
 СЕМЁНОВ Макс ВАСЮТИН ЯВНИК V V V V  4/4 12 16 1  
 ГУБАРЬ Феликс ВАСЮТИН АРАНЗОН 0 0 1 0  0/4 -15 1 5  

Pool no 2    0:00
V/M ind. TSranking

 КАЛИНИН Алекс БАЛАГУРА V V 1 V  3/4 6 13 2  
 БУРМИСТРОВ В ТАРАСЕНКО НОВИЦ 1 0 2 V  1/4 -5 7 4  
 ЧЕРЕДНИЧЕНК ШЛИКАРЬ А.А. КУЧ 2 V 3 V  2/4 5 13 3  
 РОЩИН Максим РОЩИН V V V V  4/4 10 16 1  
 ЦИГАНКОВ Д ГОНЦОВ 0 0 0 0  0/4 -16 0 5  

Pool no 3    0:00
V/M ind. TSranking

 НИКОЛАЕНКО КУЧМЕНКО ЯВКУН 1 2 V 0 3  1/5 -9 10 6  
 ДАНИЛЮК Влад ШАПОШНИКОВ V 2 V 1 3  2/5 -1 14 4  
 ГАЙСИН Иван ВАСЮТИН СТОЛБУН V V 0 3 V  3/5 1 15 2  
 СЕМЁНОВ Егор ОБАЛЕНСКИЙ ГОРЮ 3 2 V 1 V  2/5 0 14 3  
 ГРИГОРУК Алек ГОРЮНОВ ШАРКОВ V V V V V  5/5 15 20 1  
 СТАНИШЕВСКИ ЯВКУН СКОРОХОД Р V V 2 2 0  2/5 -6 12 5  
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club Division V/M ind. TS group
 1 ГРИГОРУК Александр ГОРЮНОВ ШАРКОВ  1.000 15 20 Prom   
 2 СЕМЁНОВ Максим ВАСЮТИН ЯВНИК  1.000 12 16 Prom   
 3 РОЩИН Максим РОЩИН  1.000 10 16 Prom   
 4 КАЛИНИН Александр БАЛАГУРА  0.750 6 13 Prom   
 5 СТОЛЕРЧУК Глеб ШАПОШНИКОВ  0.750 4 13 Prom   
 6 ГАЙСИН Иван ВАСЮТИН СТОЛБУН  0.600 1 15 Prom   
 7 ПОТЁМКИН Максим КУКСА ТАРАСЕНКО  0.500 5 13 Prom   
 7 ЧЕРЕДНИЧЕНКО Павел ШЛИКАРЬ А.А. КУЧ  0.500 5 13 Prom   
 9 СЕМЁНОВ Егор ОБАЛЕНСКИЙ ГОРЮ  0.400 0 14 Prom   
 10 ДАНИЛЮК Владислав ШАПОШНИКОВ  0.400 -1 14 Prom   
 11 СТАНИШЕВСКИЙ Владимир ЯВКУН СКОРОХОД Р  0.400 -6 12 Prom   
 12 БУРМИСТРОВ Владислав ТАРАСЕНКО НОВИЦ  0.250 -5 7 Prom   
 13 РИСЕНБЕРГ М ГОНЦОВ  0.250 -6 6 Prom   
 14 НИКОЛАЕНКО Дмитрий КУЧМЕНКО ЯВКУН  0.200 -9 10 Prom   
 15 ГУБАРЬ Феликс ВАСЮТИН АРАНЗОН  0.000 -15 1 Prom   
 16 ЦИГАНКОВ Д ГОНЦОВ  0.000 -16 0 Prom   
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Табло 16

 1 ГРИГОРУК Александр

 16ЦИГАНКОВ Д    12/1

 9 СЕМЁНОВ Егор

 8 ЧЕРЕДНИЧЕНКО Павел    12/3

 5 СТОЛЕРЧУК Глеб

 12 БУРМИСТРОВ Владислав    12/6

 13 РИСЕНБЕРГ М

 4 КАЛИНИН Александр    12/10

 3 РОЩИН Максим

 14НИКОЛАЕНКО Дмитрий    12/0

 11СТАНИШЕВСКИЙ Владим

 6 ГАЙСИН Иван    12/2

 7 ПОТЁМКИН Максим

 10ДАНИЛЮК Владислав    12/11

 15 ГУБАРЬ Феликс

 2 СЕМЁНОВ Максим    12/5

ГРИГОРУК Александр

ЧЕРЕДНИЧЕНКО Павел
   12/7

СТОЛЕРЧУК Глеб

РИСЕНБЕРГ М
   12/2

РОЩИН Максим

ГАЙСИН Иван
   12/10

ДАНИЛЮК Владислав

СЕМЁНОВ Максим
   12/8

ЧЕРЕДНИЧЕНКО Павел

СТОЛЕРЧУК Глеб

   12/7

РОЩИН Максим

СЕМЁНОВ Максим

   12/6

ЧЕРЕДНИЧЕНКО Павел

СЕМЁНОВ Максим
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Полуфиналы

 1 ЧЕРЕДНИЧЕНКО Павел

 4 СТОЛЕРЧУК Глеб    12/7

 3 РОЩИН Максим

 2 СЕМЁНОВ Максим    12/6

ЧЕРЕДНИЧЕНКО Павел

СЕМЁНОВ Максим
   12/11
ЧЕРЕДНИЧЕНКО Павел
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club Division USFA Classification
 1 ЧЕРЕДНИЧЕНКО Павел ШЛИКАРЬ А.А. КУЧ     
 2 СЕМЁНОВ Максим ВАСЮТИН ЯВНИК     
 3 СТОЛЕРЧУК Глеб ШАПОШНИКОВ     
 3 РОЩИН Максим РОЩИН     
 5 ГРИГОРУК Александр ГОРЮНОВ ШАРКОВ     
 6 ГАЙСИН Иван ВАСЮТИН СТОЛБУН     
 7 ДАНИЛЮК Владислав ШАПОШНИКОВ     
 8 РИСЕНБЕРГ М ГОНЦОВ     
 9 КАЛИНИН Александр БАЛАГУРА     
 10 ПОТЁМКИН Максим КУКСА ТАРАСЕНКО     
 11 СЕМЁНОВ Егор ОБАЛЕНСКИЙ ГОРЮ     
 12 СТАНИШЕВСКИЙ Владимир ЯВКУН СКОРОХОД Р     
 13 БУРМИСТРОВ Владислав ТАРАСЕНКО НОВИЦ     
 14 НИКОЛАЕНКО Дмитрий КУЧМЕНКО ЯВКУН     
 15 ГУБАРЬ Феликс ВАСЮТИН АРАНЗОН     
 16 ЦИГАНКОВ Д ГОНЦОВ     


